
Dragør 8. august 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Skuld Groa 5 Han SIA n S. Qvick A. Wagner CAGCIB, NOM
FI*Twist-Tiramisun Urhea Ulrich 3 Han SIA n Mari-Pilvi Junikka I. Magnusson CACS
S*Jean Dark Xena 5 Hun SIA n J. Dark S. Vettenranta CAGCIB 
Sugieh's Broomhilda von Shaft 11 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Bindersbøl CAC 
Vedel's Danae 11 Hun SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 1, BIV, BIS 7-10
LihmeRex Charmaine 11 Hun SIA n Ejer U. Lihme Ex 1 
Attis's Blue Brynhilde 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CAC
Dyrlægens Katte Lilla Diva 9 Hun SIA c L. P. Lützen C. Stöchkel Farveflyttet
RU*Felicity Chanti Chrysolite 9 Hun OSH w 61 A. Meshechko M. Madsen CAC
HU*Imladris Indil Simon Templar 7 Han OSH w 64 R. Harmat J. Lemmeke CACIB
Nissen's Sambo 9 Han OSH n Ejer A. Pedersen CAC
Issakat's Arcturus 11 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV 
SE*Labolina's Rosali 12 Hun OSH n Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Tuba 11 Han OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Tikki 11 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
SE*Labolina's Quartz 12 Han OSH b Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 8 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin CAPIB, NOM 
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 10 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAP 
UA*Oristyle Cappelano 5 Han OSH n 24 O. Prussakova M. Madsen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nyx Eevee 9 Hun OSH n 24 S. Frimand A. Wagner CAC, BOX voksen
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 5 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAGCIB
S*Labolina's Perfect 4 Tammee 5 Hun OSH b 25 M. Madsen I. Magnusson CAGCIB, NOM
SE*Jean Dark Obelix 8 Han OSH d 24 J. Dark A. Werner & J. Lemmeke CAPIB, BOX kastrat
S*Limericks Pannacotta 1 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin HP
Winnetou's Silver Piece of Art 12 Han OSH ns Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Nyx Kitsune 9 Han OSH ns S. Frimand M. Hansen CAC
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 8 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Bestcats Cristal Classy 11 Hun OSH bs 03 24 M. Bestmann A. Pedersen Ex 1
IDP*Swee-Scot Ronya 4 Hun BAL h A. Lindström I. Andersson CAPS
DE*Elsabella of Noah's Ark 9 Hun BAL o 21 A. Kneifel M. Hansen ABS
SE*Torpakattens Benedictine 12 Hun SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren A. Wagner Ex 1
SE*Qjou's Valention Boy 12 Han OLH b 03 L. Prytz M. Hansen Ex 1

Dragør 9. august 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Skuld Groa 5 Han SIA n S. Qvick A. Wagner CAGCIB, NOM
FI*Twist-Tiramisun Urhea Ulrich 3 Han SIA n Mari-Pilvi Junikka I. Magnusson CACS
S*Jean Dark Xena 3 Hun SIA n J. Dark S. Vettenranta CACS
Sugieh's Broomhilda von Shaft 9 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Bindersbøl CAC 
Vedel's Danae 11 Hun SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 1, BIV, BIS 7-10
Attis's Blue Brynhilde 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors Ex 2
Dyrlægens Katte Lilla Diva 9 Hun SIA a L. P. Lützen C. Stöchkel CAC
RU*Felicity Chanti Chrysolite 7 Hun OSH w 61 A. Meshechko M. Madsen CACIB
HU*Imladris Indil Simon Templar 5 Han OSH w 64 R. Harmat J. Lemmeke CAGCIB 
Nissen's Sambo 7 Han OSH n Ejer A. Pedersen CACIB
SE*Labolina's Rosali 12 Hun OSH n Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1 
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 8 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin CAPIB
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 10 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAP, BIS kastrat
UA*Oristyle Cappelano 5 Han OSH n 24 O. Prussakova M. Madsen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nyx Eevee 9 Hun OSH n 24 S. Frimand A. Wagner CAC
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 5 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAGCIB
S*Labolina's Perfect 4 Tammee 5 Hun OSH b 25 M. Madsen I. Magnusson CAGCIB, NOM
SE*Jean Dark Obelix 6 Han OSH d 24 J. Dark A. Werner & J. Lemmeke CAGPIB NOM
S*Limericks Pannacotta 1 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin PH
SE*Utopia Nova Mc Dermit 12 Han  OSH p 24 Ejer R. Nordahl Ex 1
Winnetou's Silver Piece of Art 12 Han  OSH ns Ejer K. Pedersen ABS
Nyx Kitsune 9 Han OSH ns S. Frimand M. Hansen CAC
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 6 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Bestcats Cristal Classy 11 Hun OSH bs 03 24 M. Bestmann A. Pedersen Ex 1
IDP*Swee-Scot Ronya 2 Hun BAL h A. Lindström I. Andersson PH, NOM
DE*Elsabella of Noah's Ark 9 Hun BAL o 21 A. Kneifel M. Hansen ABS
SE*Torpakattens Benedictine 12 Hun SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren A. Wagner Ex 1, NOM
SE*Qjou's Valention Boy 12 Han OLH b 03 L. Prytz M. Hansen Ex 1

Udstillingsresultater i DSO's medlemsblad nr. 3/2015



Ribe 5. september 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Issakat's Ascella 11 Hun SIA a Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1, NOM
Filihankats Soeren Brun 12 Han SIA b Ejer D. & P. Irbil Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Roxette Catmania*PL 12 Hun SIA h M. Money-Kyrle O. Amstrup Ex 1
Tyrion Lannister Divine Madness*PL 7 Han SIA c 21 S. Stuchlik H. & P. Hasund CACIB, BIS voksen
Issakat's BS (Black Stone) 12 Han OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Issakat's Biwa 12 Hun OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 10 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAP, BOX kastrat
Issakat's Bijou 12 Hun OSH n 22 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1, NOM
NO*Orilux Caspian 7 Han OSH n 24 Ejer E. Pedersen CACIB, NOM
NL*Ogon's Juicy 11 Hun OSH n 24 H. Loffeld O. Amstrup Ex 1
Issakat's Beccarite 12 Hun OSH a 24 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
NO*Whinerz Balder 7 Han OSH d 24 H. Sørland E. Pedersen CACIB
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB
RU*Higashi Notch Above 11 Hun OSH f 24 D. Lebedeva T. Rasmussen Ex 1, NOM
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, NOM
Forever Mine Cheeky Monkey's*AT 2 Han OSH n 25 M. Altrock H. & P. Hasund HP, BIS kastrat
Issakat's Alphecca 11 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Issakat's Breccia 12 Hun OSH a 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1, NOM
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Kamyne Slayer 10 Han BAL n Ejer L. Sørensen CAP, NOM
Davisi's Yaddle 12 Hun OLH h Ejer V. Jensen Ex 1
Kamyne Shadow 6 Han OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Ørnebjerg CAGPIB, NOM
Chewie Musling 9 Hun OLH o 24 G. Korsbakke L. Sørensen CAC, BOX voksen
Davisi's Starwars kuld 19 OSH/OLH Ejer V. Jensen BIS kuld
Issakat's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen II

Ribe 6. september 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Sugieh's Broomhilda von Shaft 9 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Bindersbøl CAC, NOM
Attis's Blue Brynhilde 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors MG
Issakat's Ascella 11 Hun SIA a Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Leon 10 Han SIA b P. Kirkegaard L. Fabricius CAP, NOM
Filihankats Soeren Brun 12 Han SIA b Ejer D. & P. Irbil Ex 1
HU*Okonor Violet 10 Hun SIA c L. Németh J. Keit Ex 1 % certifikat
Roxette Catmania*PL 12 Hun SIA h M. Money-Kyrle O. Amstrup Ex 1, NOM
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS, BIS voksen
Tyrion Lannister Divine Madness*PL 5 Han SIA c 21 S. Stuchlik H. & P. Hasund CAGCIB
Likai's Garai 9 Han OSH n Ejer J. Keit CAC
Nissen's Sambo 7 Han OSH n Ejer A. Pedersen CACIB
Battlefields Zac 12 Han OSH n Ejer V.Lerche & S.Andersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Issakat's BS (Black Stone) 12 Han OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 2
Issakat's Biwa 12 Hun OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Bestcats Incredible Illusion 3 Hun OSH fs M. Bestmann P. Pedersen CACS 
Issakat's Bijou 12 Hun OSH n 22 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1, NOM
HU*Okonor Tücsök 11 Hun OSH c 22 L. Németh J. Keit Ex 1 
NO*Orilux Caspian 5 Han OSH n 24 Ejer E. Pedersen CAGCIB, NOM
NL*Ogon's Juicy 11 Hun OSH n 24 H. Loffeld O. Amstrup Ex 1
Issakat's Beccarite 12 Hun OSH a 24 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
NO*Whinerz Balder 5 Han OSH d 24 H. Sørland E. Pedersen CAGCIB 
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB, BOX voksen
RU*Higashi Notch Above 11 Hun OSH f 24 D. Lebedeva T. Rasmussen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, NOM
Forever Mine Cheeky Monkey's*AT 2 Han OSH n 25 M. Altrock H. & P. Hasund HP, BIS kastrat
Issakat's Alphecca 11 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Issakat's Breccia 12 Hun OSH a 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, NOM
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 2 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen HP, BOX kastrat
Bestcats Cristal Classy 9 Hun OSH bs 03 24 M. Bestmann A. Pedersen CAC
Kamyne Slayer 10 Han BAL n Ejer L. Sørensen CAP, NOM
Davisi's Yaddle 12 Hun OLH h Ejer V. Jensen Ex 1
Kamyne Shadow 6 Han OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Ørnebjerg CAGPIB
Chewie Musling 9 Hun OLH o 24 G. Korsbakke L. Sørensen CAC
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 18 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen BIS veteran
Issakat's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen BIS kuld



Køge Ribe 27. september 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Vedel's Danae 11 Hun SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 1, BIV, BIS 7-10
Mariol's Ofeelia 12 Hun SIA n C. Kelvink M. Vedel Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Filihankats Tju Bang Chokolademand 12 Han SIA b Ejer D. Irbil ABS
Marilljos Kick From XTC 9 Han SIA n 21 I. Johansson S. Qvick ABS
SE*Torpakattens Prancer 11 Han SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren M. Lange Ex 1
SE*Torpakattens Benedictine 12 Hun SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren A. Wagner Ex 1
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 6 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin CAGPIB
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 10 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAP, BIS kastrat
Nyx Eevee 9 Hun OSH n 24 S. Frimand A. Wagner CAC
S*Escarceo's Lay you hands on me 8 Han OSH e 24 Ejer C. Olin CAPIB
S*Limericks Pannacotta 1 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin HP, BIS voksen
HU*Shagio-Chen Vilmos 12 Han OSH n 03 24 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen ABS
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 6 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAGPIB, BIS kastrat

Årslev 17. oktober 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Skuld Ivaldi 9 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1 % certifikat
Pavarotti of Lis-el-Mar Han SIA n M. Ellis K. Foldager ABS
Skuld Hel 9 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC, BIV, NOM
Skuld Jarl 12 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1  
Skuld Jarngerd 12 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1
Attis's Blue Brynhilde 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CAC
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, NOM
S*Marilljos Kick from XTC 9 Han SIA n 21 I. Johansson S. Qvick CAC
Sphinx Here Kitty! 9 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer K. Foldager Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Sambo 5 Han OSH n Ejer A. Pedersen CAGCIB
Issakat's Arcturus 11 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Sphinx Bubastis 12 Han OSH n Ejer K. Foldager ABS
Issakat's BS (Black Stone) 12 Han OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Issakat's Biwa 12 Hun OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 2
SE*Labolina's Rosali 12 Hun OSH n Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1, BIV  
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 6 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Patriam Acus 7 Hun OSH f C. Kreiberg S. Qvick CACIB
Sphinx That's Amore! 9 Hun OSH f Ejer K. Foldager ABS
Issakat's Bijou 12 Hun OSH n 22 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Davisi's Idun 12 Hun OSH f 22 V. Jensen A. Korsbakke Ex 1
Davisi's Frej 12 Han OSH e 22 Ejer V. Jensen Ex 1
UA*Oristyle Cappelano 3 Han OSH n 24 O. Prussakova M. Madsen CACS, BIS voksen
Sphinx Chairman Meow 9 Han OSH n 24 Ejer K. Foldager ABS
Issakat's Beccarite 12 Hun OSH a 24 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
S*Limericks Pannacotta 1 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin HP, NOM
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP
Issakat's Ascella 11 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV, BIS 4-7
Issakat's Breccia 12 Hun OSH a 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
S*Labolina's Perfect Dream 9 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer M. Madsen CAC, BIS voksen
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 6 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Bestcats Cristal Classy 9 Hun OSH bs 03 24 M. Bestmann A. Pedersen CAC
Arjuna's Knight of Cydonia 10 Han BAL b 21 Ejer A. Korsbakke CAP, NOM
Davisi's Mara Jade 12 Hun OLH b Ejer V. Jensen Ex 1
Blomstermarkens Cayenne 10 Hun OLH f 24 M. Hansen C. Riis CAP, NOM
SE*Qjou's Valention Boy 12 Han OLH b 03 L. Prytz M. Hansen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Sphinx That's Amore! 18 Hun OSH f Ejer K. Foldager ABS
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Årslev 18. oktober 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Pavarotti of Lis-el-Mar Han SIA n M. Ellis K. Foldager ABS
Skuld Hel 9 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC, BIS voksen
Issakat's Alphecca 11 Hun SIA a Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS, BIV, BIS voksen
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
S*Marilljos Kick from XTC 9 Han SIA n 21 I. Johansson S. Qvick CAC
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Issakat's Arcturus 11 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV, NOM



Issakat's BS (Black Stone) 12 Han OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Issakat's Biwa 12 Hun OSH n Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Patriam Acus 7 Hun OSH f C. Kreiberg S. Qvick ABS
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 8 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Issakat's Bijou 12 Hun OSH n 22 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
Battlefield's Harry 8 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Issakat's Breccia 12 Hun OSH a 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen Ex 1
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Ølstykke 31. oktober 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Winnetou's Moon Crystal 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Choc'lat Souvenier 12 Han SIA b Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Winnetou's Lilac Gemstone 12 Hun SIA c Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Issakat's Arcturus 11 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 8 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Nyx Eevee 7 Hun OSH n 24 S. Frimand A. Wagner CACIB, BIS voksen
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1 
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
SE*Torpakattens Prancer 9 Han SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren M. Lange CAC, NOM
SE*Torpakattens Benedictine 12 Hun SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren A. Wagner Ex 1
Blomstermarkens Cayenne 10 Hun OLH f 24 M. Hansen C. Riis CAP, BIS kastrat
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Ølstykke 1. november 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Winnetou's Moon Crystal 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Choc'lat Souvenier 12 Han SIA b Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Winnetou's Lilac Gemstone 12 Hun SIA c Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1 
Issakat's Arcturus 9 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen CAC, NOM
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 8 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Nyx Eevee 7 Hun OSH n 24 S. Frimand A. Wagner CACIB, BIS voksen
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
SE*Torpakattens Prancer 9 Han SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren M. Lange CAC
SE*Torpakattens Benedictine 12 Hun SYL a 03 A. Holmberg-Örtengren A. Wagner Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Blomstermarkens Cayenne 10 Hun OLH f 24 M. Hansen C. Riis CAP, BIS kastrat
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Middelfart 14. november 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Issakat's Alphecca 9 Hun SIA a Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen CAC, NOM
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Issakat's Arcturus 9 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen CAC
Bestcats Incredible Illusion 10 Hun OSH fs M. Bestmann P. Pedersen CAP
Battlefield's Harry 8 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche CAPIB, BIS kastrat
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB, BOX voksen
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, BIS voksen
Issakat's Ascella 9 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen CAC, NOM
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen EX 1, BIV, BIS 4-7
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 11 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 7-10
(N)Manhunter's For Ladies Only 10 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer P. Pedersen CAP
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 2 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen HP, BOX kastrat
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 18 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen BIS pensionist
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld



Middelfart 15. november 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Issakat's Alphecca 9 Hun SIA a Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen CAC
Nissen's Vito 12 Han SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Battlefield's Zee 11 Hun SIA f V. Lerche L. Christiansen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS
Nissen's Simba 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Nissen's Visti 12 Han SIA c 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Sambo 5 Han OSH n Ejer A. Pedersen CAGCIB, BIV, NOM
Likai's Garai 5 Han OSH n Ejer J. Keit ABS
Issakat's Arcturus 9 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen CAC
Battlefield's Liam 10 Han OSH n V. Lerche M. Sørensen CAP, BIS kastrat
Battlefield's Zac 11 Han OSH n Ejer V. Lerche Ex 1
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 8 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAPIB, BOX kastrat
HU*Okonor Tücsök 9 Hun OSH c 22 L. Németh J. Keit ABS
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CACS, BOX voksen
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, BIV, BIS voksen
Issakat's Ascella 9 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer Inge-Lise Jensen CAC, NOM
Nissen's Vivara 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Nissen's Vejdi 12 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld


